Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

-

15
16
17

19

Datum
02.-03.03.18

09.-10.03.18

23.-24.03.18

06.-07.04.18

20.-21.04.18

27.-28.04.18

18.-19.05.18

25.-26.05.18

08.-09.06.18

15.-16.06.18

Woche

16

17

20

Heim
Dartcrew 27
DC WaldschléBchen
Friese(n) Darter Il
Spielfrei
Club Legion
Texas Hospies 2.0
Friese(n) Darter Il
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Club Legion
Dartcrew 27
Friese(n) Darter Il
Spielfrei

DC WaldschléBchen
Spielfrei
Texas Hospies 2.0

Friese(n) Darter Il

Dartcrew 27
Dartcrew 27

Club Legion
Spielfrei

Spielfrei

DC WaldschléBchen
Texas Hospies 2.0
Texas Hospies 2.0
Club Legion
Friese(n) Darter Il

Ergebnisse Friihjahr 2018 - B2

Gast
Spielfrei
Texas Hospies 2.0
Club Legion
Friese(n) Darter llI
DC WaldschléBchen
Dartcrew 27
Dartcrew 27
Club Legion
Spielfrei
Spielfrei
DC WaldschléBchen
Texas Hospies 2.0
Texas Hospies 2.0

Friese(n) Darter llI
Dartcrew 27
DC WaldschléBchen

Spielfrei

Texas Hospies 2.0
Friese(n) Darter llI
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Club Legion
Dartcrew 27
Friese(n) Darter llI
Spielfrei

Dartcrew 27

DC WaldschléBchen

OO 2000 WWWOoOOoOWOo

w o o

o

O WOOOOoOOoOW=N

Punkte

OWNOOWOOOOWOoOo

[eNeNelNoNeNeNoRNo RN CRES

—
o © ©

o OO oo

-
©x

Spiele

Ol O0WOoOOGW®»®OR ®O

OhOOCOOONO©CO®

Satze

— NN
opoococo0o0o©oNRN

Bemerkungen



