Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Ergebnisse Frühjahr 2018 - B2

Spieltag	SpielNr.	Datum	Woche	Heim	Gast	F	Punkte		Spiele			S	ätze	e	Bemerkungen
1	1	0203.03.18	9	Dartcrew 27	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	2			DC Waldschlößchen	Texas Hospies 2.0	3	:	0	10	:	8	22	:	23	
	3			Friese(n) Darter III	Club Legion	0	:	3	6	:	12	20	:	28	
2	4	0910.03.18	10	Spielfrei	Friese(n) Darter III	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	5			Club Legion	DC Waldschlößchen	3	:	0	10	:	8	24	:	20	
	6			Texas Hospies 2.0	Dartcrew 27	3	:	0	12	:	6	27	:	15	
3	7	2324.03.18	12	Friese(n) Darter III	Dartcrew 27	3	:	0	15	:	3	32	:	13	
	8			Texas Hospies 2.0	Club Legion	0	:	3	3	:	15	12	:	31	
	9			DC Waldschlößchen	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
4	10	0607.04.18	14	Club Legion	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	11			Dartcrew 27	DC Waldschlößchen	1	:	2	9	:	9	24	:	22	
	12			Friese(n) Darter III	Texas Hospies 2.0	0	:	3	7	:	11	20	:	25	
5	13	2021.04.18	16	Spielfrei	Texas Hospies 2.0	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	14			Dartcrew 27	Club Legion	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	HR Tausch
	15			DC Waldschlößchen	Friese(n) Darter III	0	:	3	6	:	12	15	:	26	
6	16	2728.04.18	17	Spielfrei	Dartcrew 27	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	17			Texas Hospies 2.0	DC Waldschlößchen	3	:	0	11	:	7	26	:	19	
	18			Club Legion	Friese(n) Darter III	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	verlegt
7	19	1819.05.18	20	Friese(n) Darter III	Spielfrei	0	- :	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	20			DC Waldschlößchen	Club Legion	0		0	0	:	0	0	:	0	verlegt
	21			Dartcrew 27	Texas Hospies 2.0	2	:	1	9	:	9	25	:	22	
8	22	2526.05.18	21	Dartcrew 27	Friese(n) Darter III	1	:	2	9	:	9	23	:	22	
	23			Club Legion	Texas Hospies 2.0	3	:	0	16	:	2	34	:	9	
	24			Spielfrei	DC Waldschlößchen	0	- :	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	
9	25	0809.06.18	23	Spielfrei	Club Legion	0	:	0	0		0	0		0	
	26			DC Waldschlößchen	Dartcrew 27	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	27			Texas Hospies 2.0	Friese(n) Darter III	0	- :	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	
10	28	1516.06.18	24	Texas Hospies 2.0	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	29			Club Legion	Dartcrew 27	3	:	0	14	:	4	30	:	13	
	30			Friese(n) Darter III	DC Waldschlößchen	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	